NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Strvices. Im	ו ו אסייכנו ו	SN09212 F0000	1	To the last	
1):11e 11: -15 02 2021 14:22	Jeb description		Date & Time Completed	<u></u>	Done, by	
	SAS c-filing					
Ref Hu NA/INC 21002098/44	E-mail (within 500	s, AIC Zhrs)			•	
Vali No SMW 173)	I-Motor Claim	l'orm	MT/1121085-001	15/02	2021	17:39
1-Motor W/O (Within; OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)						
OD (IP) Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplond					
	Assessment/Surv			·		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by		Owner/Wksp			
···· - ···· - ···· - ···· - ···· - ···· - ···· - ···· - ···· - ···· - ···· - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Transfer and the second		Tol:	Fax:)
Proferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (المدينا	İNC ()/Non-INC(·).			
TP Particulars: Veh No: unk			Tel:)	
Owner / Driver: (Policy No. () Peri	iod: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by a C		Date:	Tlme:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [N	Vote-Est. Status (W)	D): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. P: 80	J-100%]	1	
)/NO()			
	00()/\$2,000() .	7777			
Contraction was a second with the second	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY.	to the state of the	14.2013年3月25日1		3, >	<u> </u>
() Walk-In Customer : Customor's Infor	mation strictly Conf	idential & Str	clly NO rafer of repoli	er.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	r URGENTLY.	•	3 1 1 1		,	.
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice); To	owing Co: (# · 4		mora e resurs	<u>)</u>
itaninais Cincining Cillude Color				的透图	ignout!	ný·.
	ourtesy Car ()					
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	.(·).					
1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3	000] (·)				<u> </u>	
			1.			
Injury :	: Tanana ang katalong				14.7.3.7.1.7. 10.4.73.1.9.	TC 111, 12.5.
	NOOTATION CHARLES	1731 1550 010 ANN 39137	French Descriptions and the contractor		· .	
	:		'			
	.1					
*		WALLES OF STATES	THE STATES OF TH	NEW TO	HATTICE AND	(2) 4) (4)
NA2101641		invoiceilie		STONE STONE	30	i jyadipili
		1) All 1 Apoldent 2) DA 1 Damage	Reporting (530); IN	C (240)	-	
	SASK WALLES BY TO THE PARTY OF	3) TV : Towing I 4) FT : Pollow-T	110	\$40/\$45 \$120		
Driver/Owner:		and here by the T	Lemial Huryuy (Ilaurvay)	2005)		
Contact No:		6) TR: Re-Inspe	rainating Only (wor to Jon			
Parnaged Portion:		7) NI 1 Iday DA	+ SMRT Survey	2160		
	3	8) NTUC Addit				
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	٠	*NS: Courles	Car / Tpt Allowande	310		
The state of the second		· NIT. Post Re	neir Inspection	272		
And tors Commonts E	的特別的不同學的	777 (NII) : T	lleet Excess Coordination P (Nan INC) against INC	\$20	1.	-
11. Li	•	9) N12: Idao M	phile Fae Cha			MANA
1.2/3;		Involve dated	Fee Cha		MARIE	L
· C		200				

· . per 11 1 1.90

SN09212F0009 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 15/02/2021 14:22 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Chew Hsiao Tong VERSION: 1 (15/02/2021 14:22 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- policy liability.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission	15/02/2021 14:22 (SGT)
Date of Accident	10/02/2021 22:45 (SGT)
Exact Location of Accident	CTE, Singapore
Additional Location Information	TOWARDS SLE AFTER JALAN BAHAGIA
Country/State of Loss	Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE				
Vehicle Registration Number	SMW173J			
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER				
Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No	BELLA ONG BEE LAY SXXXX482B BEEBEELAY@GMAIL.COM			
VEHICLE PARTICULARS				
Manufacturer	BMW			

Model	420i
17	4201
	-
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of	
accident	Private use
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to	
your vehicle?	No - Claiming third party
Vehicle Category	Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company	NTUC
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive
Fleet Policy	No
Policy Number	5119633578
Cover Note Number	-

DRIVER

Name of Driver	LEE KWONG HONG
NRIC No	SXXXX230E
Date Of Birth	21/07/1991
Occupation	Outdoor

Date Of Driving Pass 15/02/2012 Driving experience 9 YEARS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-87490084 Alt. Phone Number Email Address BEEBEELAY@GMAIL.COM BLK 131 JALAN BUKIT MERAH #09-1585 Address Address complement 160131 Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Friend Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Chain Collision Type of Accident Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident 3 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 2 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No PASSENGER 1 **BELLA ONG BEE LAY** Name Gender Female DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Yes Police Station Name Traffic Police (Phone) +65-65470000 Police Station Phone No (Fax) +65-65474900 Alt. Police Station Phone No 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20210211/7017 ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? No **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** Vehicle Registration Number UNKNOWN Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Model

Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	-
Address	-8
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	_
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number	SGC8686U
Vehicle Manufacturer	-
Vehicle Model	-
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	_
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	(=)
Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	_
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	_

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

Yes

INJURED 1

Name of injured person	LEE KWONG HONG
Address	-
Address Complement	-
Post Code	*
Approximate Age Years Old	
Injuries Sustained	NECK AND BACK
Injured person in which vehicle?	SMW173J
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
INJURED 2	
Name of injured person	BELLA ONG BEE LAY
Address	-
Address Complement	-
Post Code	=
Approximate Age Years Old	-
Injuries Sustained	BACK
Injured person in which vehicle?	SMW173J
144	

Were seat belts worn?
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Were seat belts worn?

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policybolder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

Sketch Plan	
Tolan behas, a	Veh A: SNV 1733 Veh B: ???? Veh c: S4C8686 M

Refer	to	police vi	emrt	T/20210211/7017	
, - (0)		40000	Stor.	1	
ă a				G-	
					/
		/			/
		/			
	/				
	/				

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel





Police Station Of Origin:

Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

1 of 3 Report No. T/20210211/7017

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time 11/02/2021		de:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
Informant'	s Particul	ars				
Name of In LEE KWON			Address: 131 JALAN BUKIT MERAH #09-1585 SINGAPORE 160131			
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S9128230E			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 87490084			
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Email: Bzai91@hotmail.com			
Sex: Male	Age: 29	Date of Birth: 21/07/1991	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation Outdoor sa		ii ha	Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Exp	iry:	

General Inform	mation of the Acci	dent					
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	= 3	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 10/02/2021 22:45	5	Type of Location: Straight Road	
Location:							
CENTRAL EX	(PRESSWAY						
Weather:		Road S	Surface:		Road	d Speed Limit:	
Clear		Dry	Dry			90 Km/h	
Traffic Flow:		Traffic	Traffic Control:			Traffic Volume:	
One Way		Not Controlled			Heav	Heavy	
Type of Collision:					Anyone conveyed by		
Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear					ambulance:		
				No			

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
SGC8686U	Car					0
SMW173J	Car					0
	Car					0





2 of 3

Report No. T/20210211/7017

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	n Involved					
Any Pedestrian In	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL		Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA			
Passenger						
Name	BELLA ONG BEE LAY		ID No.		S9051482B	
Related Vehicle	SMW173J (Car)			Contact No.		98163355
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry		Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	11/02/2021		Date	11/02/2		2/2021
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	02	Degree o	f	Sligh	
Driver						
Name	LEE KWONG HONG		ID No.		S9128230E	
Related Vehicle	SMW173J (Car)			Conta	ct No.	87490084
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry		Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	11/02/2021 Date			11/02		2/2021
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	03	Degree of	f	Sligh	t

Brief Details.

On the stated time and date, I was driving vehicle SMW173J on CTE towards SLE after Jalan bahagia on lane 1 of 4 lanes. Suddenly I heard a loud bang from my rear and next minutes I felt an impact from my rear, I alighted my vehicle and realised I'm involved in a 3 car chain collision im the 1st car from the front. 2nd car I forgot to take pictures as the vehicle plate drop off I manage to take the last vehicle carplate which is SGC8686U. And I consult a doctor and received 3 days mc and my passenger which is the owner of the vehicle Bella ong bee lay s9051482b called me and complain uncomfortable at back area as well.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20210211/7017

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan Informant is not able to provide sketch

Authentication Stamp

NP168

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.				
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 11/02/2021 12:22				
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151	Classification Of Case:				



Certificate of Insurance

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

: JTEZB3GH60J005899

BELLA ONG BEE LAY

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5119633578 1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number 2. Name of Policyholder

3. Effective Date of Insurance

4. Explry Date of Insurance

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

SFZ8989L

- 07 Nov 2020

: 06 Nov 2021

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for hire or reward.

(b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) N/A EXCESS (SECTION 2) 5\$100 WINDSCREEN EXCESS N/A ADDITIONAL EXCESS

PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS

NO REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP INSURE WITH COE . NO NCD PROTECTION NO TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE NO EXCESS WAIVER BELLA ONG BEE LAY PRIMARY DRIVER

N/A NAMED DRIVER (1) N/A NAMED DRIVER (2) HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY HL BANK

MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS SUM INSURED

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

: DICKSON INSURANCE AGENCY PTE. LTD. (00000573832) Agency Date of Issue : 07 Nov 2020 10:28 hrs

FOR NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Chief Executive

Date of Accident	: \0 (02 / 2021 Accident Time: 2245 (24-HR-Format)				
Accident Place	: CTE towards SLE Alter Julan bahagia				
Vehicle No. (Car Plate No.)	: Stw 173 7 Make/Model: BNW 420 j				
Insurance Company	: NTUC Policy No: 51196 33578				
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: Bella ong Bee lay 590514828				
Owner or Company Contact No.	: 9816 3355 Owner's HpCompany Tel				
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: Lee Knong Hong 59128230 E				
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 11/08/2009 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 15 Feb 2012				
Relationship of Owner & Driver	$: Spouse \ \ Children \ \ Employee \ \ Others: \ \ Friend \ $				
DRIVER'S Address	: BIK 131 Jalan Lukit Merah #09 - 1585 S16013				
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No. :1) _ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \					
DRIVER'S Occupation : INDOOR \ OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)					
Email Address	: Belbellay@gmail-cow				
Weather & Road Surface : CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET					
Reporting Type : Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance					
Number of Passengers (Including Driver): 02 - ovur (f)					
Was there any video Captured by car camera: YES \NO Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident: Private use \ Work Purpose Any Injury (If YES, Pls state): \Neck \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \					
Other Party Driver's Particular (if any)					
Vehicle. No: ? 7. privat	e car Vehicle. No: _ 54c 86 86 4				
Vehicle Make \Model:	Vehicle Make \Model:				
Name Driver:	Name Driver:				
IC No. Driver/Contact:	IC No. Driver/Contact:				

* NEW – Passenger's name & gender: